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 ( NO COUNTY )

Bestitle Agency, Inc. 414091 Walters Alicia B. 2122 S 9th St Ironton OH 45638 (740) 532-4554 (740) 532-1554 awalters@bestitle.com 5/12/2025 12:00:00 
AM

BesTitle Agency, Inc. 425489 Ackerman Michael P. 1426 6th Avenue St 201 Huntington WV 25701 (304) 522-8485 (304) 522-7222 mackerman@bestitle.com 5/12/2025 12:00:00 
AM

Dunham PLLC dba Dunham Law 429788 Stavros Catherine D. 300 Buttermilk Pike
Ste 100

Fort Mitchell KY 41017 (859) 479-3962 cstavros@dunhampllc.com 8/28/2025 12:00:00 
AM

Easydocs123.com,LLC 418803 Lopata Gerald 24 Woodville Avenue Pittsburgh PA 15220 (844) 328-2123 glopata@easydocs123.com 4/3/2025 12:00:00 
AM

( ALL COUNTIES )

A.S.K. Services, Inc. 124148 Bryant Bart 40600 Ann Arbor Rd E
Suite 200

Plymouth MI 48170 (734) 983-9040 (734) 983-9041 property_orders@ask-
services.com

3/19/2025 12:00:00 
AM

Accurate Group, LLC 132955 Entire Firm 6000 Freedom Square Dr
Suite 300

Independence OH 44131-
2577

(216) 503-1950 orders@accurategroup.com 6/1/2025 12:00:00 
AM

Data Trace Information Services 
LLC (Wrapper Policy Required)

200398 Entire Firm 2001 Route 46 Ste 510 Parsippany NJ 07054 (973) 854-9500 sbleich@datatracetitle.com 3/20/2026 12:00:00 
AM

DataQuick Lending Solutions, Inc. 120414 Entire Firm 8215 Forest Point Blvd Charlotte NC 28273-
5697

(704) 365-5300 (704) 365-0230

Excel Title Services 429449 Hughes Patrick 109 East Fourth St Covington KY 41011 (859) 341-1881 phughes@dbllaw.com 3/31/2026 12:00:00 
AM

Paul Maisano Designs, Inc 404141 Maisano Vickey 6769 Berwick Drive Clarkston MI 48346 (248) 625-6366 (248) 625-5098 greg@paulmaisanodesigns.co
m

9/2/2025 12:00:00 
AM

Ziegler & Schneider, PSC, 
Attorneys at Law

106579 Steele David H. 541 Buttlermilk Pike Ste 
500

Covington KY 41017 (859) 426-1300 (859) 426-0333 dsteele@zslaw.com 5/31/2025 12:00:00 
AM

ADAMS

Whalen Law Office LLC 415097 Whalen Dana N. 310 N. Market Street West Union OH 45693 (937) 544-6465 (937) 644-6137 dana@whalen-law.net 1/10/2026 12:00:00 
AM

BROWN

Whalen Law Office LLC 415097 Whalen Dana N. 310 N. Market Street West Union OH 45693 (937) 544-6465 (937) 644-6137 dana@whalen-law.net 1/10/2026 12:00:00 
AM

HIGHLAND

Whalen Law Office LLC 415097 Whalen Dana N. 310 N. Market Street West Union OH 45693 (937) 544-6465 (937) 644-6137 dana@whalen-law.net 1/10/2026 12:00:00 
AM
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